" An Daras Trust

What does Year 4 think about

Windmill Hill Academy?

‘Pupil Voice’ = Summer Term 2023

Summer Term 2023

Yes Mostly Sometimes No Conclusion Overall
judgement
1.:0 ?/?ou like being at this 62% 17% 21% 0% Vast 89%
>Chool: majority
agree
tZr.]‘Are ry:oull?earnmg alot at 69% 21% 7% 3% Vast 90%
is school? maijority
agree
j’"tAre yt‘?“ 'essd°]?s , 21% 41% 28% 10% Majority 62%
interesting and fun® agree
‘V‘v'hDe?] 1‘(’)‘: ';’;Ct"f‘;t":?s,ti?y‘lir 21% 48% 28% 3% Majority 69%
agree
learning? &
E' Dd"?you have to work 62% 28% 10% 0% Vast 90%
ard: majority
agree
better? ¥ & majority
' agree
;. Ir?o other”c;hlldren have to 69% 28% 3% 0% Vast 97%
ehave well? maijority
agree
f8'. Arjl"tther Ch;'dre” 38% 35% 24% 3% Majority 73%
riendly to you? agree
a/o'z lt dhzgetzni faydouu'tayr‘;” 79% 7% 7% 7% Vast 86%
majorit
worried or hurt at school? Jority
agree
i ?
10. Are teachers fair to you? 69% 21% 7% 39% Vast 90%
majority
agree
11. D%teaghers listen to 62% 21% 17% 0% Vast 83%
your ideas? maijority
agree
t1hz Are you ”“Sted?to do 21% 52% 20% 7% Majority 73%
ings on your own? agree
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13{\ DOPVOU feel safe at 62% 14% 17% 7% Vast 76%
School: majority

agree
14. Do we help you to 72% 18% 10% 0% Vast 90%
understand how to be I
healthy and well?

agree
15. Dﬁ you 'earl??"’ts from 21% 41% 35% 3% Majority 62%
your NnOmeworKs agree
f16' Do y‘;\” |f eel t dhf"‘; we asfl‘h 52% 35% 10% 3% Vast 87%
or your e P anaiaeas wi majority
school projects?

agree

What | like about my school ...

| like that we do lots of learning and | like Maths.

I like school trips and | have fun at school.

My friends

| like school because my favourite thing is computing on Scratch.

Science and PE

It’s fun playing outside.

Bertie

Raffle

Bertie, friends and teachers

Computing

Bertie

| like the pudding they give you at lunch for school dinner.

| enjoy the school lunches

Bertie

Bertie and friends

| like my friends and the teachers.

Maths

| like how all the adults are always trusted.

I love that we have a school dog called Bertie and that the teachers are always helping.
Everything

That the teachers are supportive and that there is a school dog so when your sad you can see him.
I like this school because it is really fun and there is lots of work to do —it is really fun!
That we can learn new things and make friends.

What | would like to change at my school ...

I think the school is perfect and there is nothing | would change.

| would put better learning posters on our class room wall.

Have more people’s ideas

Nothing

Newer iPads that work and don’t glitch

I think we could have a bigger library and more variety of the same author.
More maths

A new climbing frame and maybe a slide

Nothing because it is already great!
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